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Wilton, CT 06897

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Monday June 2, 2014 at 7:30 PM
Meeting Room B, Town Hall
REGULAR MEETING

A. Consent Agenda

Minutes

Board of Selectmen Meeting — May19, 2014

Gifts

Christopher and Heather Mah for Horseshoe Pond - $200.00
Helen Oberstar for Horseshoe Pond - $300.00

B. Discussion and/or Action

1.
2.

3.

4.
5

Contract for Norwalk River Valley Trail

Wilton Garden Club — Consideration of approval of revised

Letter of Understanding (Old Town Hall)

Independent Contractor Agreement ) E. Nordgaard) consideration of
Approval of Agreement for FY15 (No changes)

Status of Capital Projects and Plans

Miscellaneous Other Business

C. Public Comment

D. Reports

1.
2.

First Selectman’s Report
Selectmen’s Reports

E. Adjournment

F. Executive Session

Litigation
Employee Contract



